
Position Number Time Name Surname Distance

1 1327 2:03:37 Brendan Havenga 65km

2 1235 2:32:37 Paul Essakow 65km

3 1314 2:32:11 Juan Van Der Merwe 65km

4 1275 2:44:32 Bernard Bronkhorst 65km

5 1390 2:45:04 Conrad Edwards 65km

6 1323 2:45:23 Francois Carel Du Plessis 65km

7 1368 2:45:23 Stephan Delport 65km

8 1245 2:46:47 Sean William Coles 65km

9 1322 2:46:47 Stefan Impi Du Toit 65km

10 1265 2:51:55 Johannes JD Senekal 65km

11 1384 2:52:21 Petrus Gerhardus Mentz 65km

12 1394 2:53:37 Conrad Durand 65km

13 1392 2:55:10 Denis Fiorot 65km

14 1380 2:55:10 Jaco Visser 65km

15 1382 2:55:31 Alma Bester 65km

16 1370 2:55:35 Carl Heymann 65km

17 1372 2:55:38 Jaco Bester 65km

18 1325 2:55:58 Daniel Johannes Abbott 65km

19 1205 2:30:47 Simon Knutton 65km

20 1335 2:30:47 Francois Stephanus Bothma 65km

21 1287 2:30:47 Wilhelm Johannes Kemp 65km

22 1327 2:30:47 Brendan Havenga 65km

23 1235 2:32:37 Paul Essakow 65km

24 1254 2:34:11 Coenraad Steenkamp 65km

25 1314 2:37:15 Juan Van Der Merwe 65km

26 1385 2:38:34 Stefan Grove 65km

27 1374 2:38:34 Frederick Jacobus Viljoen 65km

28 1336 2:41:35 Jacques Mong 65km

29 1213 2:43:32 Kim Brearley 65km

30 1396 2:43:32 Brad Reid 65km

31 1388 2:43:32 Charles Alfred Zeelie 65km

32 1275 2:44:32 Bernard Bronkhorst 65km

33 1390 2:45:04 Conrad Edwards 65km

34 1298 2:24:15 Wayne Steven D`Elboux 65km

35 1328 2:45:21 Lourens Laufs 65km

36 1368 2:45:23 Stephan Delport 65km

37 1245 2:46:45 Sean William Coles 65km

38 1322 2:46:47 Stefan Impi Du Toit 65km

39 1399 2:51:00 Anthony James Hovy 65km

40 1265 2:51:55 Johannes JD Senekal 65km

41 1384 2:52:21 Petrus Gerhardus Mentz 65km

42 1394 2:53:37 Conrad Durand 65km

43 1380 2:55:10 Jaco Visser 65km

44 1382 2:55:31 Alma Bester 65km

45 1370 2:55:35 Carl Heymann 65km

46 1372 2:55:38 Jaco Bester 65km

47 1325 2:55:58 Daniel Johannes Abbott 65km

48 1205 2:58:18 Simon Knutton 65km

49 1335 2:58:29 Francois Stephanus Bothma 65km



50 1287 2:58:32 Wilhelm Johannes Kemp 65km

51 1312 2:58:35 De Wet Roets 65km

52 1220 2:58:41 Zhann Meyer 65km

53 1352 2:59:28 NICK RADENHORST 65KM

54 1395 2:59:31 Marianne Lourens 65km

55 1393 2:59:34 Philip Arnold Otto 65km

56 1279 3:01:20 Jeffrey Johns 65km

57 1278 3:03:20 Leo Malan 65km

58 1276 3:03:22 Graham Dickason 65km

59 1397 3:03:25 Riaan Van Niekerk 65km

60 1338 3:03:32 Aubrey Thomas 65km

61 1284 3:03:45 DANIEL DE VALLIERS 65KM

62 1359 3:03:54 Lorianne Evans 65km

63 1387 3:05:26 Edgar Sheppard 65km

64 1398 3:08:50 Theo Jacob Steyn 65km

65 1386 3:10:11 Sarel Francois Van Den Berg 65km

66 1236 3:10:38 Dale Edward Ebell 65km

67 1233 3:10:40 Warren Ebell 65km

68 1391 3:10:42 Denis Fiorot 65km

69 1385 3:10:55 Stefan Grove 65km

70 1374 3:11:22 Frederick Jacobus Viljoen 65km

71 1336 3:14:03 Jacques Mong 65km

72 1396 3:15:33 Brad Reid 65km

73 1213 3:15:41 Kim Brearley 65km

74 1388 3:15:45 Charles Alfred Zeelie 65km

75 1252 3:15:55 Vojta Svoboda 65km

76 1365 3:22:56 Keanu Pienaar 65km

77 1293 3:23:50 Danniel Kruger 65km

78 1334 3:23:57 Awie Hattingh 65km

79 1309 3:26:29 Roelof Jacobus Burger 65km

80 1274 3:26:52 DAWID SCHOEMAN 65KM

81 1307 3:29:15 Franscois Albertus Van Vuuren 65km

82 1291 3:29:19 Strauch Leslie Strauch 65km

83 1247 3:32:18 Andre Nel 65km

84 1317 3:33:33 Jean-Corneille Van Rooy 65km

85 1389 3:36:56 Leticia Mentz 65km

86 1289 3:50:54 Erica Noelle Malherbe 65km

87 1377 3:53:27 Rodney McLachlan 65km

88 1376 3:53:32 Tanya McLachlan 65km

89 1260 4:00:21 Kean Pienaar 65km

90 1344 4:02:37 Donna Sinclair 65km

91 1281 4:02:41 Chad Nelson 65km


